Blutspenden in 91275 AUERBACH bis zum 19.06.2025

Do
Mo
Mo
Do

15.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

26.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.06.2025
08:30-12:00 Uhr

19.06.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

Auerbach 08209
Auerbach, Verkehrsverbund Vogtland
Goltzschtalstral3e 16

Auerbach 09392
Auerbach/Erzg. Oberschule
Obere SchulstralRe 7

Auerbach 08209
Auerbach, Verkehrsverbund Vogtland
Goltzschtalstral3e 16

Auerbach 08209
Auerbach, Verkehrsverbund Vogtland
Goltzschtalstral3e 16



